Thrusters for pleasure craft have to be small,
easy to install, reliable, effi cient, long-lasting
and easy to handle from the console.
The robust and versatile Craftsman Marine
thrusters meet all these requirements.
Our thruster propellers are designed to
achieve maximum thrust in a relatively
small tunnel diameter. Made of maintenance-

capacity may overheat the electromotor. Depending on the boat installation and the distance between thruster and battery, other ratings can be chosen.
All thrusters are fi tted with a zinc anode as standard. Aluminium anodes are available separately.
Manoeuvring  |  Electric Thrusters
Optional equipment: please see
page 86 for a complete overview
of the battery main switches.
WWW.CRAFTSMANMARINE.COM 61
Thruster tubes  |  Manoeuvring
Thruster Tubes
Craftsman Marine supplies the required tunnels in various
lengths and diameters. The diameter of the tunnel
depends on the chosen thruster. Tubes are made from
steel or GRV (glass fi bre reinforced vinylester). Vinylester
is equally strong as polyester but does not absorb water.
Article codes
BG.110.21100 GRV tunnel 110mm L=1.000mm
BG.110.21300 GRV tunnel 110mm L=3.000mm
BG.150.21100 GRV tunnel 150mm L=1.000mm
BG.150.21300 GRV tunnel 150mm L=3.000mm
BG.185.21100 GRV tunnel 185mm L=1.000mm
BG.185.21300 GRV tunnel 185mm L=3.000mm
BG.250.21100 GRV tunnel 250mm L=1.000mm
BG.250.21150 GRV tunnel 250mm L=1.500mm
BG.110.22100 Steel tunnel 110mm L=1.000mm
BG.150.22100 Steel tunnel 150mm L=1.000mm
BG.185.22100 Steel tunnel 185mm L=1.000mm
BG.250.22100 Steel tunnel 250mm L=1.000mm
Anodes
The anodes are available in both zinc
and aluminium. For boats that are
mainly used on fresh water